State of West Virginia Independent Expenditure Reporting Form

In Relation to 2014 Election Year (required in addition to regular campaign finance reports)

Name of person making expenditure West Virginia Citizens Against Lawsuit Abuse

Person(s) sharing or exer	cising direction or co	ontrol	
			rectors or their equivalent, partners, and in the case of the electioneering communication.
unincorporated organizations, owi Name Greg Thomas			/··
Name	Email _		Telephone
Name	Email _		Telephone
Name of the custodian of	the books Bill Your	ng	
Principal place of busines	ss and address (Only	if the person making	the expenditure is not an individual)
723 Kanawha Bouleva			
Type of Filing (please choo	ose one):		
☐ \$1,000 single time/aggrega ☐ \$500 or more expenditure fo \$1,000 or more expenditure fo ☐ \$10,000 or more anytime e	or any county office or sin r any statewide, legislative o xpenditure	gle-county judicial candid	ate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election ate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election tures
	Ponnio Iono	o (Opposo)	And the second s
·			
Amount of Expenditu	ıre: <u>\$3,203.18</u>		
Date Expenditure wa	s Made: October 27	7, 2014	
Election Cycle:	☐ Primary	General	☐ Special
Refers to: (candidate	e name) <u>Stephen S</u>	kinner (Oppose)	
Paid to: Dunbar Pr	inting & Graphics		
Amount of Expenditu	ıre: \$1,753.98		
Date Expenditure wa	s Made: <u>October 27</u>	7, 2014	
Election Cycle:	☐ Primary	General	Special
Refers to: (candidate	name) <u>Phil Diserio</u>	(Oppose)	
Paid to: Dunbar Pr	inting & Graphics		
Amount of Expenditu	re: \$ <u>1,503.03</u>		
Date Expenditure wa	s Made: October 27	, 2014	
Election Cycle:	□ Primary	General	□Special

State of West Virginia Independent Expenditure Reporting Form In Relation to 2014 Election Year

In Relation to 2014 Election Year (required in addition to regular campaign finance reports)

Name of person making expenditure West Virginia Citizens Against Lawsuit Abuse

erson(s) sharing or exer	cising direction or co	, ,	
-			rectors or their equivalent, partners, and in the case of the electioneering communication.
ame Greg Thomas			
ame	Email _		Telephone
			Telephone
			the expenditure is not an individual)
723 Kanawha Bouleva			oxponunu o no no un manna un m
ype of Filing (please choo	ose one):		
	or any county office or sin r any statewide, legislative o	gle-county judicial candid	ate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election ate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election
.	·	ependent Expendi	tures
Refers to:(candidate r	name) Tiffany Lawr	ence (Oppose)	
•			
_			
Election Cycle:	☐ Primary	General	☐ Special
	•		
Refers to: (candidate	name) <u>Mike Ferro</u>	(Oppose)	
Refers to: (candidate) (Oppose)	
	inting & Graphics	o (Oppose)	
Paid to: <u>Dunbar Pr</u> Amount of Expenditu	inting & Graphics ure: \$2,337.62		
Paid to: <u>Dunbar Pr</u> Amount of Expenditu	inting & Graphics		□Special
Paid to: <u>Dunbar Pr</u> Amount of Expenditu Date Expenditure wa	inting & Graphics ure: \$2,337.62 us Made: October 27	7, 2014 General	
Paid to: <u>Dunbar Pr</u> Amount of Expenditu Date Expenditure wa Election Cycle:	inting & Graphics ure: \$2,337.62 us Made: October 27 Primary name) Tim Manchi	7, 2014 General	
Paid to: Dunbar Pr Amount of Expenditu Date Expenditure wa Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate	inting & Graphics ure: \$2,337.62 Is Made: October 27 Primary name) Tim Manchi inting & Graphics	7, 2014 General	
Paid to: Dunbar Pr Amount of Expenditure Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr	inting & Graphics ure: \$2,337.62 Is Made: October 27 Primary name) Tim Manchi inting & Graphics ure: \$3,137.08	7, 2014 General n (Oppose)	

State of West Virginia Independent Expenditure Reporting Form In Relation to 2014 Flection Year

In Relation to <u>2014</u> Election Year (required in addition to regular campaign finance reports)

Name of person making expenditure West Virginia Citizens Against Lawsuit Abuse

value of person making co	spenditure <u>1100t 1</u>	ngina onizonoriga.	
Person(s) sharing or exer	cising direction or c	ontrol	
•			ectors or their equivalent, partners, and in the case of the electioneering communication.
Name Greg Thomas	Email	wvcala@gmail.com	Telephone <u>(304) 720-5498</u>
Name	Email		Telephone
Name	Email		Telephone
lame of the custodian of	the books Bill You	ing	
Principal place of busines 723 Kanawha Bouleva		-	he expenditure is not an individual)
ype of Filing (please choo			
\$1,000 single time/aggregat \$500 or more expenditure for \$1,000 or more expenditure for \$1,000 or more anytime expenditure expenditu	or any county office or si r any statewide, legislative	ngle-county judicial candida	ate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election te within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election
	Ind	ependent Expendit	ures
Refers to:(candidate n	ame) <u>Linda Good</u>	e Phillips (Oppose)	
Paid to: Dunbar Pri	nting & Graphics		
Amount of Expenditu	re: \$1,284.64		
Date Expenditure wa	s Made: October 2	27, 2014	
Election Cycle:	☐ Primary	General	☐ Special
Refers to: (candidate	name) <u>Jason Ba</u>	rrett (Oppose)	
Paid to: Dunbar Pr	inting & Graphics		
Amount of Expenditu	ıre: \$1,666.13		
Date Expenditure wa		7, 2014	
Election Cycle:	☐ Primary	General	□ Special
Refers to: (candidate	name) <u>Mike Manr</u>	ypenny (Oppose)	
Paid to: <u>Dunbar Pri</u>	inting & Graphics		
Amount of Expenditu			
Date Expenditure was	s Made: October 27	7, 2014	
Election Cycle:	☐ Primary	General	 Special

State of West Virginia Independent Expenditure Reporting Form In Relation to 2014 Election Year (required in addition to regular campaign finance reports)

Name of person making expenditure West Virginia Citizens Against Lawsuit Abuse

Email Telephone Telephone Telephone Telephone Telephone Telephone Bill Young Cipal place of business and address (Only if the person making the expenditure is not an individual) 3 Kanawha Boulevard East, Charleston, WV 25301 Telephone Telephone Stanawha Boulevard East, Charleston, WV 25301 Telephone Stanawha Boulevard East, Charleston, WV 25301 Telephone Tele	•		wvcala@gmail.com	the electioneering communication. Telephone (304) 720-5498
ne of the custodian of the books Bill Young ne of the custodian of the books Bill Young ne of the custodian of the books Bill Young ne of business and address (Only if the person making the expenditure is not an individual) 3 Kanawha Boulevard East, Charleston, WV 25301 e of Filing (please choose one): 1,000 single time/aggregate expenditure made within a calendar year 500 or more expenditure for any county office or single-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 1,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 10,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 10,000 or more expenditure expenditure Independent Expenditures Refers to: (candidate name)	_	•		
ne of the custodian of the books Bill Young neipal place of business and address (Only if the person making the expenditure is not an individual) 3 Kanawha Boulevard East, Charleston, WV 25301 ne of Filling (please choose one): 51,000 single time/aggregate expenditure made within a calendar year 5500 or more expenditure for any county office or single-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 15,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 15,000 or more expenditure or systemic expenditures Refers to:(candidate name)				
totipal place of business and address (Only if the person making the expenditure is not an individual) 3 Kanawha Boulevard East, Charleston, WV 25301 e of Filing (please choose one): 1,000 single time/aggregate expenditure made within a calendar year 500 or more expenditure for any county office or single-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 1,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 10,000 or more expenditure expenditure Independent Expenditures Refers to: (candidate name)				
as Kanawha Boulevard East, Charleston, WV 25301 te of Filing (please choose one): 1,000 single time/aggregate expenditure made within a calendar year 500 or more expenditure for any county office or single-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 1,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 1,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 1,000 or more expenditure expenditure Independent Expenditures Refers to: (candidate name) Isaac Sponaugle (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014				
e of Filing (please choose one): 11,000 single time/aggregate expenditure made within a calendar year 1500 or more expenditure for any county office or single-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election in 10,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election in 10,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election in 10,000 or more expenditure was formulated in 15 days and before 12 hours of an election in 10,000 or more expenditure was formulated in 15 days and before 12 hours of an election in 10,000 or more expenditures. Refers to: (candidate name) Isaac Sponaugle (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Dunbar Printing	•			the expenditure is not an individual)
1,000 single time/aggregate expenditure made within a calendar year 500 or more expenditure for any county office or single-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 1,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 10,000 or more expenditure expenditure Independent Expenditures Refers to: (candidate name)			OII, WW 25501	
500 or more expenditure for any county office or single-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 1,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election 10,000 or more expenditure expenditure Independent Expenditures Refers to:(candidate name)	-			
Independent Expenditures Independent Expenditures Refers to:(candidate name) Isaac Sponaugle (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	I,000 single time/aggrega	te expenditure made with	hin a calendar year	ate within 15 days and hafara 12 hours of an election
Independent Expenditures Refers to: (candidate name) Isaac Sponaugle (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,028.35 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	500 or more expenditure fo	or any county office or sir	ngle-county judicial candid or multi-county judicial candid:	ate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election ate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election
Refers to:(candidate name) Isaac Sponaugle (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,028.35 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014			of Multi-county Judicial Candida	ato milimi to dayo and soloto te meste of an electronic
Refers to:(candidate name) Isaac Sponaugle (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,028.35 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014		Inde	ependent Expendi	tures
Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,028.35 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014				
Amount of Expenditure: \$2,028.35 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	•			
Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle:	Paid to: Dunbar Pri	nting & Graphics		
Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014				
Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Amount of Expenditu	ıre: <u>\$2,028.35</u>		
Refers to: (candidate name) Peggy Donaldson Smith (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014				
Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure wa	s Made: <u>October 2</u>	7, 2014	
Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure wa	s Made: <u>October 2</u>	7, 2014	
Amount of Expenditure: \$2,139.22 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure wa	s Made: <u>October 2</u> □ Primary	7, 2014 X General	☐ Special
Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014 Election Cycle: Primary General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure wa Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate	s Made: October 2 ☐ Primary e name) Peggy Do	7, 2014 X General	☐ Special
Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure wa Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr	s Made: October 2 Primary name) Peggy Do inting & Graphics	7, 2014 X General	☐ Special
Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure wa Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr	s Made: October 2 Primary name) Peggy Do inting & Graphics	7, 2014 X General	☐ Special
Refers to: (candidate name) Adam Young (Oppose) Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr Amount of Expenditu	s Made: October 2 ☐ Primary e name) Peggy Do inting & Graphics ure: \$2,139.22	7, 2014 General onaldson Smith (Opp	☐ Special
Paid to: Dunbar Printing & Graphics Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr Amount of Expenditure Date Expenditure was	s Made: October 2 ☐ Primary e name) Peggy Do inting & Graphics ure: \$2,139.22 s Made: October 2	General maldson Smith (Opportunity) 7, 2014	□ Special
Amount of Expenditure: \$1,468.52 Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Properties Amount of Expenditure was Election Cycle:	s Made: October 2 □ Primary e name) Peggy Do inting & Graphics ure: \$2,139.22 us Made: October 2	General onaldson Smith (Opposite of Smith (Opposit	□ Special
Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Properties Amount of Expenditure was Election Cycle:	s Made: October 2 □ Primary e name) Peggy Do inting & Graphics ure: \$2,139.22 us Made: October 2	General onaldson Smith (Opposite of Smith (Opposit	□ Special
Date Expenditure was Made: October 27, 2014	Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr Amount of Expenditure Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate	s Made: October 2 □ Primary e name) Peggy Do inting & Graphics ure: \$2,139.22 □ Primary name) Adam Your	General onaldson Smith (Opposite of Smith (Opposit	□ Special
	Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr Amount of Expenditure Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr	By Made: October 2 □ Primary Pename) Peggy Documenting & Graphics ure: \$2,139.22 □ Primary name) Adam Your inting & Graphics	General onaldson Smith (Opposite of Smith (Opposit	□ Special
Election Cycle:	Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr Amount of Expenditure Date Expenditure was Election Cycle: Refers to: (candidate Paid to: Dunbar Pr Amount of Expenditure	By Made: October 2 □ Primary Pename) Peggy Documenting & Graphics Ire: \$2,139.22 □ Primary Iname) Adam Your inting & Graphics Ire: \$1,468.52	General Onaldson Smith (Oppose) 7, 2014 General General	□ Special

State of West Virginia Independent Expenditure Reporting Form In Relation to 2014 Election Year

In Relation to <u>2014</u> Election Year (required in addition to regular campaign finance reports)

Name of person making expenditure West Virginia Citizens Against Lawsuit Abuse

Person(s) sharing or exercising direction or control

"Persons sharing or exercising direction unincorporated organizations, owners, o			ectors or their equivalent, partners, and in the case of the electioneering communication.
Name <u>Greg Thomas</u>	Email <u>w</u>	vvcala@gmail.com	Telephone <u>(304)</u> 720-5498
Name	Email _		Telephone
Name	Email		Telephone
Name of the custodian of the b	ooks Bill Youn	g	
Principal place of business and 723 Kanawha Boulevard E			ne expenditure is not an individual)
Type of Filing (please choose or	ne):		
☐ \$1,000 single time/aggregate exp ☐ \$500 or more expenditure for any \$1,000 or more expenditure for any s ☐ \$10,000 or more anytime expend	county office or sing tatewide, legislative or liture	le-county judicial candida	te within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election e within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election
	mue	Delident Expendit	ares
Refers to:(candidate name)	Larry William	s (Oppose)	,
Paid to: Dunbar Printing	g & Graphics		
Amount of Expenditure:	\$1,713.42		
Date Expenditure was Ma	de: October 27	, 2014	
Election Cycle:	☐ Primary	General	☐ Special
Refers to: (candidate nam	ne) <u>David Walk</u>	er (Oppose)	
Paid to: Dunbar Printin	g & Graphics		
Amount of Expenditure:	31,435.51		
Date Expenditure was Ma	de: October 27	, 2014	
r	☐ Primary	General	□Special
Refers to: (candidate name	e) John Pino (C	Oppose)	
Paid to: Dunbar Printing	g & Graphics		
Amount of Expenditure: \$	3,301.05		
Date Expenditure was Ma	de: October 27,	2014	
Election Cycle:	☐ Primary	General	<u> </u>

Contributors totaling more than \$250 from the previous calendar year to date whose contributions were made for the purpose of furthering the expenditure

(as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-2(b) (1)(E))

Name of Contributor	Date the Contributor Exceeded \$250.00 / /
Address	
Occupation of Contributor (if applicable)	Employer
Employer Address	
Value of Contribution Descrip	tion of Contribution (if other than money)
Is Conributor a PAC registered in West	Virginia?
Name of Contributor	Date the Contributor Exceeded \$250.00 _ / _ /
Address	
Occupation of Contributor (if applicable)	Employer
Employer Address	
Value of Contribution Descript	tion of Contribution (if other than money)
Is contributor a PAC registered in West \	/irginia?
Name of Contributor	Date the Contributor Exceeded \$250.00 / /
Address	
	Employer
•	tion of Contribution (if other than money)
	/irginia?
is continuator a PAC registered in viest v	/iigiilia:
	OATH OR AFFIRMATION Add additional pages as necessary
	•
to the best of my knowledge, for all financial trans	, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and correct, sactions occurring within the period covered by this statement. I also swear or affirm that money, and that no money was received by any other individual, candidate, or committee.
all expendituleहें विष्युं शिवानी अविश्व के प्रियानी अविश्व के प्रियानी अविश्व के प्रियानी के ब्राह्म के ब्	money, and that no money was received by any other individual, candidate, or committee.
Office Use Only	1
2014 OCT 28 AM 10: 23	Signature
RECEIVED	Date 10/27 , 2014
1_1/ \	This form must be received in the Secretary of State's Office prior to the
	close of business to be accepted on that date.